Bulletin 194 Line
Control, Load, and Disconect Switches
2-355
Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs
Preferred availability cat. nos. are printed in bold
!
1
2

Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs
Preferred availability cat. nos. are printed in bold
Catalog number Explanation/Product Selection
Cat. No. Explanation
194E 16…100 A Small-Frame Switches (Handles listed on page 2-358)
3-Pole Base Mount 3-Pole Front Mount 6-Pole Base Mount 6-Pole Front Mount
194E – A 32 – 1753
a b c
Προδυχτ Σελεχτιον
Frequently Ordered OFF-ON 3-Pole Switch (includes operating shaft) (Handles listed on page 2-358 )
Function
Switching
Angle
Contact Target
Configuration
X = Contact Closed
O = Contact Open
Rated
Current [A]
AC23A
Rated Power
[kW] at 690V AC
50 Hz
Hp @ 480V
AC
60 Hz 3 Ø
OFF-ON 3-Pole Switch
(includes operating shaft)
No. of
Circuits
Handle Position Base-Mounted Front-Mounted
OFF/0 ON/1
Cat. No. Cat. No.
1
2
3
O
O
O
X
X
X
16 7.5 7.5 194E-A16-1753 194E-E16-1753
25 11 10 194E-A25-1753 194E-E25-1753
32 15 15 194E-A32-1753 194E-E32-1753
40 18.5 20 194E-A40-1753 194E-E40-1753
63 22 25 194E-A63-1753 194E-E63-1753
80 37 40 194E-A80-1753 194E-E80-1753
100 45 50 194E-A100-1753 194E-E100-1753
Frequently Ordered OFF-ON 6-Pole Switch (includes operating shaft) (Handles listed on page 2-358)
Function
Switching
Angle
Contact Target
Configuration
X = Contact Closed
O = Contact Open
Rated
Current [A]
AC23A
Rated Power
[kW] at 690V AC
50 Hz
Hp @ 480V
AC
60 Hz 3 Ø
OFF-ON 6-Pole Switch
(includes operating shaft)
No. of
Circuits
Handle Position Base-Mounted Front-Mounted
OFF/0 ON/1
Cat. No. Cat. No.